
RESULTATS GYMNASTIQUE 
RYTHMIQUE – SAISON 2022-

2023 
DUOS ET ENSEMBLES 

CHPT 
DEPARTEMENT 

B.EN BRESSE 
26 FEVRIER 

2023 

CHPT 
INTERDEPART 

FAREINS 
18&19 MARS 

2023 

CHPT REGION 
CHAMBERY 
1&2 AVRIL 

2023 

CHPT REGION 
LYON 

22&23 AVRIL 
2023 

CHPTS DE 
FRANCE  

MULHOUSE 
27&28 MAI 

2023 

NATIONAL DUO T.C      

Marjorie OTT 
Justine DUMONT 

2ème 
15.750 

2ème 
18.250 

X 3ème 
16.600 

X 

NATIONAL - 17 ANS       

Louise BROUILLET 
Eva CASTALDO 
Rose LAURIA 
Axelle LIMANDAS 
Solène VINCENT 

2ème 
15.950 

3ème 
13.700 

X 5ème 
14.450 

17ème/26 
14.750 

RESULTATS GYMNASTIQUE 
RYTHMIQUE – SAISON 2022-

2023 
DUOS ET ENSEMBLES 

CHPT 
DEPARTEMENT 

B.EN BRESSE 
26 FEVRIER 

2023 

CHPT 
INTERDEPART 

FAREINS 
18&19 MARS 

2023 

CHPT REGION 
CHAMBERY 
1&2 AVRIL 

2023 

CHPT REGION 
LYON 

22&23 AVRIL 
2023 

CHPTS DE 
FRANCE  

MOUILLERON 
10&11JUIN 

2023 

FEDERAL A DUO TC      

Laurie CASTALDO 
Océane NOE 
Malory DEFUDE 

1ère 
17.450 

Laurie-Mallory 

3ème 
15.466 

Laurie-Océane 

X 5ème 
17.400 

Laurie-Océane 

29ème/39 
14.600 

FEDERAL A TC      

Valentine BATTAGLINI 
Margot BOUDILMI 
Sarah BOUQUIN 
Camille LEBOIDRE 
Margaux PERICHON 

1ère 
14.600 

2ème 
16.866 

X 5ème 
16.350 

25ème/41 
15.900 

FEDERAL A – 13 ANS      

Marylou PERRAUD 
Louane CHAMBONNET 
Romane CAMORS 
Jessica SIMOES DE MATOS 
Inès GINOT 

3ème 
5.000 

5ème 
10.783 

X 4ème 
15.350 

32ème/40 
12.550 

RESULTATS GYMNASTIQUE 
RYTHMIQUE – SAISON 2022-

2023 
DUOS ET ENSEMBLES 

CHPT 
DEPARTEMENT 

B.EN BRESSE 
26 FEVRIER 

2023 

CHPT 
INTERDEPART 

FAREINS 
18&19 MARS 

2023 

CHPT REGION 
CHAMBERY 
1&2 AVRIL 

2023 

CHPT REGION 
LYON 

22&23 AVRIL 
2023 

CHPTS DE 
FRANCE  

B.EN BRESSE 
13&14 MAI 

2023 

FEDERAL B TC      

Carla BALDISSERRI 
Marion CHEY 
Maureen DI CARLO 
Mallaury MARTINEZ 
Lina RUET 

1ère 
14.149 

1ère 
15.250 

2ème 
15.550 

X 22ème/40 
14.450 

FEDERAL B – 17 ANS      

Sasha VIVIAN 
Lou Anne BORNE HILAIRE 
Iléna LAFARGE LOUVEAU 
Salomé DIANE 
Léoni GABEREAU 

 

1ère 
8.066 

1ère 
15.000 

3ème 
14.950 

X 21ème/39 
13.700 



 

RESULTATS GYMNASTIQUE 
RYTHMIQUE – SAISON 2022-

2023 
DUOS ET ENSEMBLES 

CHPT 
DEPARTEMENT 

B.EN BRESSE 
26 FEVRIER 

2023 

CHPT 
INTERDEPART 

FAREINS 
18&19 MARS 

2023 

CHPT REGION 
CHAMBERY 
1&2 AVRIL 

2023 

CHPT REGION 
LYON 

22&23 AVRIL 
2023 

CHPTS DE 
FRANCE  

B.EN BRESSE 
13&14 MAI 

2023 

FEDERAL C – 13 ANS      

Alexis NICOT 
Zoé GENEST 
Ellouane JOBLOT LOMBARD 
Louise PAIRE 
Sarah DORNE 
Mélina TIAR 
Alfred MALLORY 
Alicia COUTELLEC 
Lison TAILLON 

1ère 
12.266 

3ème 
10.700 

5ème 
11.150 

X 13ème/39 
12.200 

FEDERAL C – 15 ANS      

Elina LIAUTAUD 
Lara Luisa SANTOS MOREIRA 
Lalie TIVOLI 
Manon GRAS 
Emy ANTONELLI 
Emilie BORDELIER 
Eva BOUQUIN 
Clara COURT DELORME 

1ère 
8.066 

2ème 
11.216 

6ème 
9.950 

X 7ème/28 
13.400 

REGIONAL 10/11 ANS   FINALE   

Paloma LAISSARD 
Lisa BERTAINA 
Lola HENRIQUES 
Naomie HENRIQUES 
Cléa REPPELIN 

1ère 
10.400 

1ère 
10.600 

5ème 
8.800 

X X 

REGIONAL DUO 13 ANS ET -   FINALE   

Alyia CHATRA 
Lola LINOSSIER 

1ère 
8.183 

1ère 
9.500 

6ème 
11.050 

X X 

REGIONAL 13 ANS et -   FINALE   

Maelle GONZALEZ 
Maylis LIMANDAS 
Justine BLONDEL 
Faustine MONDON MARIN 
Karell REBOUL MIGNOT 

1ère 
10.383 

3ème 
12.000 

2ème 
12.050 

X X 

REGIONAL 7- 9 ANS   FINALE   

Louise ROVCHANKICHE 
Cassandra PARDON 
Isalyne APETTITI 
Albane MONNOT 

1ère 
8.200 

2ème 
10.350 

3ème 
12.450 

X X 

RESULTATS GYMNASTIQUE 
RYTHMIQUE – SAISON 2022-

2023 
DUOS ET ENSEMBLES 

B.EN BRESSE 
26 FEVRIER 

2023 

AMBERIEU 
29 AVRIL 2023 

 

   

CF2      

Lola PAIS DE OLIVEIRA 
Jeanne PAIRE 
Léana VELAY 
Manon MONTREUIL 
Sofia SIMOES DE MATOS 
Victoria BOTTOLIER CURTET 

Tests ML + 
engins 

ENGINS 
CF2 obtenue 

pour ces 6 
gymnastes 

X X X 


